
Odisha Power Transmission Corporation Limited 
 (A GOVT. OF ODISHA UNDER TAKING) 

CIN – U40102OR2004SGC007553 

Janapath, Bhubaneswar-751022 

OFFICE OF THE DGM (ELECT) E.H.T. (O & M) DIVISION: BHUBANESWAR 

QRS.NO. 3R-1(S), GRIDCO COLONY, PO: BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR-22 

           PHONE NO.2542287, e-Mail – ehtm.div.bbs@optcl.co.in 

          

 

       
NOTICE INVITING OPEN TENDER 

For and on behalf of Odisha Power Transmission 
Corporation Limited, DGM (Elect.), EHT (O&M) Division 
Bhubaneswar invites Open Tenders  

1. OTCN: 27/BBSR-DIV/2023-24 from suppliers having 

valid GSTIN for- “Refilling of different types of fire 
extinguishers along with supply of spare parts available 
at different Grid Sub-Stations under EHT(O&M) Division 

Bhubaneswar”. 
Cost of Tender Paper: Rs. 2360/- (Rs. 2000+18% GST)  
EMD: Rs. 2800/- 
(Both in the form of DD drawn in favour of EHT (O&M) Division 
OPTCL Bhubaneswar payable at Bhubaneswar 

Sale of Tender Paper is from Dt.16.02.2024, Last Date of 
Sale of Tender Paper: Dt.26.02.2024 (during office hours only). 
The Tender shall be received up to 01:00 PM of Dt.27.02.2024 
and will be opened on same day i.e. Dt. Dt.27.02.2024 at 3:00 
PM.  

All subsequent addendums/ corrigendum to the tender 
shall be hosted in the OPTCLs official web site 
http://www.optcl.co.in .The undersigned reserves the right to 
reject any  or all of  the tenders without assigning any reason 
thereof. 
           Sd/-        
                                                                         Dy. General Manager(El.) 
                                                                EHT (O&M) Division, Bhubaneswar 

 
 

 

 

.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

http://www.optcl.co.in/

